MATCH 302 —— F-CLASS SBR GRAND AGGREGATE

Aggregate of Matches 312 and 313

2018 National Matches - Bristol, Indiana Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 14

Winner

2nd

3rd

1st Civilian

2nd Civilian

1st Service

2nd Service

3rd Service

1st Senior

2nd Senior

3rd Senior

1st Intermediate Senior

2nd Intermediate Senior

3rd Intermediate Senior

1st Collegiate

2nd Collegiate

3rd Collegiate

1st Junior

2nd Junior

3rd Junior

1st Intermediate Junior

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

529

506

517

529

506

529

MURPHY, JIM MA 2374 - 146
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

PESSALL, DAVID MA 2360 - 159
JONESTOWN, PA - USA

HUEHN, JEFF MA 2358 - 137
SANANTONIO, TX - USA

Special Match Winners

MURPHY, JIM MA 2374 - 146
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

PESSALL, DAVID MA 2360 - 159
JONESTOWN, PA - USA

MURPHY, JIM MA 2374 - 146
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

Eagle Trophy

National Championship Medallion

National Championship Medallion

National Championship Medallion

National Championship Medallion

Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are
required. O were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are
required. O were Eligible.

National Championship Medallion

Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are
required. 6 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are
required. 6 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
2 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are
required. 2 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are
required. 2 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are
required. O were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are
required. O were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are
required. 1 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are
required. 1 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.



2nd Intermediate Junior

3rd Intermediate Junior

1st Sub Junior

2nd Sub Junior

3rd Sub Junior

MASTER - Award Winners

Aggregate of Matches 312 and 313

Special Match Winners

Award Winners

1st 529 - MURPHY, JIM

Complete Competitor Ranking

MA 2374 - 146
MA 2360 - 159
MA 2358 - 137
MA 2355 - 136
MA 2355 - 127
MA 2353 - 122
MA 2347 - 116
MA 2345 - 127
MA 2343 - 130
MA 2326 - 117
MA 2325 - 112
MA 2276 - 85
MA 2147 - 105
MA 2098 - 28
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529
506
517
522
504
552
502
507
691
503
693
699
708
553

MURPHY, JIM
PESSALL, DAVID
HUEHN, JEFF
SOLOMON, BRET A
PAGLIARI, DANIEL
CLOFT, DAVID T
TREDER, WILLIAM R
LITZ, WILLIAM R
ADAMS, KEITH
PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A
PYLE, ZOE

MEDIGE, DAVID M
KERN, STEVEN R
CLOFT, ZACHARY J

MA 2374 - 146
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MATCH 302 —— F-CLASS SBR GRAND AGGREGATE

Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are

required. O were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are

required. O were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are

required. 1 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are

required. 1 were Eligible.

National Champ Medallion



