# MATCH 302 — F-CLASS SBR GRAND AGGREGATE Aggregate of Matches 312 and 313

Total Entries - 14

Aggregate of Matches 312 and 313

Final Results Bulletin

2018 National Matches - Bristol, Indiana

2018 National Matches	- Bristo	oi, indiana	Final Results Bulletin			Total Entries - 14			
Winner	529	MURPHY, JIM	MA 2;	374 - 146	Eagle Trophy				
2nd	506	OWENSBORO, KY - USA PESSALL, DAVID	MA 2:	360 - 159	National Championship Medallion				
3rd		JONESTOWN, PA - USA			National Championship Medallion				
Siu	517	HUEHN, JEFF SAN ANTONIO, TX - USA	WA 2,	358 - 137					
Special Match Winners									
1st Civilian	529	MURPHY, JIM OWENSBORO, KY - USA	MA 2:	374 - 146	National Championship Medallion				
2nd Civilian	506	PESSALL, DAVID JONESTOWN, PA - USA	MA 2:	360 - 159	National Championship Medallion				
1st Service					Insufficient entries to give award. 5 0 were Eligible.	Entries are required.			
2nd Service					Insufficient entries to give award. 10 required. 0 were Eligible.	Entries are			
3rd Service					Insufficient entries to give award. 15 required. 0 were Eligible.	5 Entries are			
1st Senior	529	MURPHY, JIM OWENSBORO, KY - USA	MA 2	374 - 146	National Championship Medallion				
2nd Senior					Insufficient entries to give award. 10 required. 6 were Eligible.	) Entries are			
3rd Senior					Insufficient entries to give award. 15 required. 6 were Eligible.	5 Entries are			
1st Intermediate Senior					Insufficient entries to give award. 5 2 were Eligible.	Entries are required.			
2nd Intermediate Senio	r				Insufficient entries to give award. 10 required. 2 were Eligible.	) Entries are			
3rd Intermediate Senior	•				Insufficient entries to give award. 19 required. 2 were Eligible.	5 Entries are			
1st Collegiate					Insufficient entries to give award. 5 0 were Eligible.	Entries are required.			
2nd Collegiate					Insufficient entries to give award. 10 required. 0 were Eligible.	) Entries are			
3rd Collegiate					Insufficient entries to give award. 15 required. 0 were Eligible.	5 Entries are			
1st Junior					Insufficient entries to give award. 5 1 were Eligible.	Entries are required.			
2nd Junior					Insufficient entries to give award. 10 required. 1 were Eligible.	) Entries are			
3rd Junior					Insufficient entries to give award. 15 required. 1 were Eligible.	5 Entries are			
1st Intermediate Junior					Insufficient entries to give award. 5 0 were Eligible.	Entries are required.			

# MATCH 302 — F-CLASS SBR GRAND AGGREGATE

Aggregate of Matches 312 and 313

# Special Match Winners

2nd Intermediate Junior Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are

required. 0 were Eligible.

3rd Intermediate Junior Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are

required. 0 were Eligible.

**1st Sub Junior** Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.

1 were Eligible.

2nd Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are

required. 1 were Eligible.

3rd Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are

required. 1 were Eligible.

#### **Award Winners**

## **MASTER - Award Winners**

1st 529 - MURPHY, JIM

MA 2374 - 146 National Champ Medallion

## **Complete Competitor Ranking**

1.	MA	2374 - 146	529 - MURPHY, JIM	S, CIV
2.	MA	2360 - 159	506 - PESSALL, DAVID	CIV, IS
3.	MA	2358 - 137	517 - HUEHN, JEFF	CIV
4.	MA	2355 - 136	522 - SOLOMON, BRET A	CIV
5.	MA	2355 - 127	504 - PAGLIARI, DANIEL	S, CIV
6.	MA	2353 - 122	552 - CLOFT, DAVID T	CIV
7.	MA	2347 - 116	502 - TREDER, WILLIAM R	S, CIV
8.	MA	2345 - 127	507 - LITZ, WILLIAM R	CIV, IS
9.	MA	2343 - 130	691 - ADAMS, KEITH	S, CIV
10.	MA	2326 - 117	503 - PAGLIARI, SAMUELA	S, CIV
11.	MA	2325 - 112	693 - PYLE, ZOE	J, CIV
12.	MA	2276 - 85	699 - MEDIGE, DAVID M	
13.	MA	2147 - 105	708 - KERN, STEVEN R	S, CIV
14.	MA	2098 - 28	553 - CLOFT, ZACHARY J	CIV, SJ